June 2012 Retirees

Name

Aguinaga, Richard J.
Bedia, Lillian

Bolin, Craig M.
Boyle, Mary T.
Capteillo, Jose M.
Chapman, Cynthia L.
Cullinan, Marilyn S.

D’Alessandro, Michael J.

Delgado, Carlos J.
Diehl, Steven A.
Foley, Nancy E.
Gibson, Larry A.
Grabarek, Edward
Gutierrez, Victor
Halko, Celeste M.
Hall, Jon A.

Harms, Jr., John P.
Hernandez, David H.
Hodge, Roger G.
Howell, Delbert G.
Johnson, Joyce M.
Johnson, Thomas A.
Joseph, Robert S.
King, Alfred J.
Komorowski, Cyro S.
Kuczak, Robert A.
Lawrence, Richard
Lee, Brian K.
Lottman, Robert L.
Lutz, Keith P.
Madden, Patrick, J.
Marshall, George G.
Mazur, Michael P.
Neuman, Gail V.
O’Carroll, Donal R.
Ready, Jr., James A.
Robinson, Theressa A.
Schwab, John J.
Serrano, Rosalie C.
Sivicek, David A.
Sobczyk, Mark A.
Stewart, LaVelle
Sutton, Rennard

Rank

Captain

Police Officer
Police Officer
Sergeant

Police Officer
Detective

Police Officer
Detective

Field Training Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Evidence Technician
Detective

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Mounted Patrol Officer

Police Officer
Detective
Police Officer
Police Officer
Detective
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Detective
Police Officer
Detective
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Canine Handler
Police Officer
Detective
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Dist.
010
024
001
020
014
630
022
610
024
019
017
141
377
630
001
171
001
050
025
055
003
630
025
018
603
024
012
189
016
151
620
019
191
050
701
007
020
341
010
610
013
142
018

Yrs
41
26
30
27
29
21
15
27
26
21
26
22
39
29
20
26
25
26
32
25
21
36
41
30
30
25
30
24
21
22
26
32
32
29
26
14
25
30
20
30
22
20
21



Tannehill, Michael A.

Taylor, Sephere L.
Ternoir, Ervin P.
Tovo, Daniel P.
Trempe, Kenneth W.
Tribe, Stephen J.
Viggiano, Steve F.
Watkins, Louis M.
Webb, Kenneth W.
Webb, Stanley A.
Winbush, Janice M.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Detective
Police Officer
Agent

019
005
189
006
014
010
019
006
630
004
121

25
21
26
35
30
31
35
26
42
19
21



